
Somerset Bowls Association

Application to be considered for County matches in 2019 (Men and Mixed)

NAME
Day Date Venue Time Cost Yes? Notes ADDRESS
Tue 28-May Chipping Norton BC, OX7 5UY 2.00 £12

Tues 11-Jun Congresbury BC 2.00 £12

Thu 13-Jun Tiverton West End BC (EX16 5PB) 2.00 £12

Mon 1-Jul Downton BC (SP5 3NF) 1.00 £12

Thu 4-Jul Weobley &Dstrict BC (HR4 8QL) 2.00 £24 See note below POSTCODE

Mon 15-Jul Burnham-on-Sea BC 2.00 £12

Tues 16-Jul Clarence BC 2.00 £12 HOME PHONE
Thu 18-Jul Suttons BC Reading (RG6 5HQ) 1.30 £12

Mon 22-Jul Clevedon Promenade BC 2.30 £12 MOBILE PHONE
Wed 31-Jul Staines BC (TW18 1AJ) 2.00 £26 Coach

Thu 1-Aug South Petherton BC 2.00 £12 E-MAIL
Thur 8-Aug Dunheved BC (PL15 9JD) 1.30 £12

Wed 14-Aug Bath BC 2.00 £12 CLUB
Mon 2-Sep Ottery St Mary BC, EX11 1RG. 1.30 £12

Wed 4-Sep Warminster BC (BA12 8PZ) 2.00 £12 PREFERRED PLAYING  POSITION
Thu 5-Sep Yatton BC 2.00 £12

Tue 10-Sep Bloomfield BC 2.00 £12 BADGED? YES/NO

IF UNBADGED HOW MANY

Note: There will be a coach for the Herefordshire match but it will not pick up at the Compass. Pick ups will be Taunton Deane

Edithmead and Clevedon only.

Note: The matches highlighted in yellow are Cup/Trophy matches and teams for these matches will be selected on

   merit, in accordance with the revised qualification rules

PLEASE RETURN THE COMPLETED FORM BY 31ST March 2018

Please note:
1 If you want to apply for a match please put 'YES' or a tick in the appropriate box, OTHERWISE LEAVE IT BLANK

2 Please return the form by e-mail to alangray.matches@btinternet.com

or by post to me at 14 Halletts Way, Portishead, Bristol, BS20 6BT

3 The dress code for all matches is on the County website

Alan Gray

SBA Match Secretary

Gloucestershire (Mixed County)

Worcestershire (Friendly)

Wiltshire (Friendly)

Herefordshire (Friendly)

Dorset (Friendly)

Gloucestershire CBA (Small Cup)

Royal County of Berkshire BA (Friendly)

Devon (Mixed County) 

                             Opponents         

Cornwall (Friendly)

Warwickshire CBA (Friendly)

Devon (Friendly)

Middlesex CBA (Jack See Trophy)

Monmouthshire CBA (Friendly)

Isle of Wight (Friendly)

Sussex BA (Carter- Kempton Cup)  

C & County of Bristol BA (Trevor Cup)

Oxfordshire Friendly
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